Michigan State University

Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Aetna Life Insurance Company
Domestic Students

Quarterly

Spring 1

Domestic Undergraduates, Domestic Graduates

Spring 3

DOM - PC

Domestic Human Medicine,

Domestic Veterinarian Medicine,

Domestic College of Osteopathic Medicine (COM)

Spring 1

Spring 2

Spring 3

College of

Osteopathic
Medicine (COM)

Early Arrival

Early Arrival

Domestic Early Arrival Students

Early Arrival

Early Arrival

08/16/2025 - 11/15/2025
11/16/2025 - 02/15/2026
02/16/2026 - 05/10/2026
05/11,/2026 - 08/15/2026

Student $764.00
Spouse/Domestic Partner $764.00
One Child $764.00

2 or More Children $1,528.00

*AES is included with SO charge for SHIP enrolled students.

8/16/2025
through
2/15/2026

$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$3,054.00

1/1/2026
through
8/15/2026

$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$3,800.00

2/16/2026
through
8/15/2026

$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$3,054.00

(Summer)

5/11/2026
through
8/15/2026

$764.00
$764.00
$764.00
$1,528.00

8/16/2025
through
2/15/2026

$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$3,054.00

1/1/2026
through
8/15/2026

$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$3,800.00

2/16/2026
through
8/15/2026

$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$1,527.00
$3,054.00

(Summer)

5/11/2026
through
8/15/2026

$764.00
$764.00
$764.00
$1,528.00

Summer COM

6/1/2026
through
8/15/2026

$635.00
$635.00
$635.00
$1,270.00

(Daily)
8/16/2025
through
8/15/2026

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$18.00

(Summer)
5/1/2026
through
5/31/2026

$255.00
$255.00
$255.00
$510.00

(Fall)
7/1/2026
through
7/31/2026

$255.00
$255.00
$255.00
$510.00



