

Michigan State University
 Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 Aetna Life Insurance Company
 Domestic Students

	Domestic Undergraduates, Domestic Graduates					Domestic Human Medicine, Domestic Veterinarian Medicine, Domestic College of Osteopathic Medicine (COM)				College of Osteopathic Medicine (COM)	Domestic Early Arrival Students		
	Quarterly	Fall	Spring 1	Spring 2	Spring 3 (Summer)	Fall	Spring 1	Spring 2	Spring 3 (Summer)	Early Arrival Summer COM	Early Arrival (Daily)	Early Arrival (Summer)	Early Arrival (Fall)
	08/16/2025 - 11/15/2025 11/16/2025 - 02/15/2026 02/16/2026 - 05/10/2026 05/11/2026 - 08/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 2/15/2026	1/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	2/16/2026 through 8/15/2026	5/11/2026 through 8/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 2/15/2026	1/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	2/16/2026 through 8/15/2026	5/11/2026 through 8/15/2026	6/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 8/15/2026	5/1/2026 through 5/31/2026	7/1/2026 through 7/31/2026
Medical													
Student	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$635.00	\$9.00	\$255.00	\$255.00
Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$635.00	\$9.00	\$255.00	\$255.00
One Child	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$1,527.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,527.00	\$764.00	\$635.00	\$9.00	\$255.00	\$255.00
2 or More Children	\$1,528.00	\$3,054.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,054.00	\$1,528.00	\$3,054.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,054.00	\$1,528.00	\$1,270.00	\$18.00	\$510.00	\$510.00

*AES is included with \$0 charge for SHIP enrolled students.